              DS-0421 / DCN 11311 / REV E
MSDX Series Pressure Sensors
Descrip琀椀on
Amphenol All Sensors' MSDX series pressure sensors deliver precise and reliable measurement
capabili琀椀es in a cost-e昀昀ec琀椀ve, PCB-mountable design. Built with high-quality materials for durability,
these sensors are op琀椀mized for applica琀椀ons involving clean, dry air and non-corrosive gases. Available
in absolute, di昀昀eren琀椀al, and gage con昀椀gura琀椀ons, the MSDX series o昀昀ers 昀氀exible solu琀椀ons to meet a
wide range of applica琀椀on requirements. Designed as an alterna琀椀ve for the Honeywell SDX series, the

 (-400F to 1850F)
Storage Temperature  -550C to 1250C
 (-670F to 2570F)
Humidity Limits 0% RH to 95% RH
(non-condensing)
Standard Pressure Range Speci昀椀ca琀椀ons
Device Opera琀椀ng
Range
Proof (5)
Pressure
Burst (6)
Pressure
Full-Scale Span (mV) (1,2)
    Min. Typ. Max.
MSDX-L05D-xxxx-P + 5 in H2O 193 in H2O 193 in H2O 19.50 20.00 20.50
MSDX-L10D-xxxx-P + 10 in H2O 193 in H2O 193 in H2O 24.50 25.00 25.50
MSDX-001D-xxxx-H + 1 PSI 5 PSID 15 PSID 17.37 18.00 18.63
MSDX-001D-xxxx-P + 1 PSI 5 PSID 15 PSID 17.82 18.00 18.18
MSDX-005D-xxxx-H + 5 PSI 20 PSID 20 PSID 57.90 60.00 62.10
MSDX-005D-xxxx-P + 5 PSI 20 PSID 20 PSID 59.40 60.00 60.60
MSDX-015D-xxxx-H + 15 PSI 30 PSID 30 PSID 86.85 90.00 93.15
MSDX-015D-xxxx-P + 15 PSI 30 PSID 30 PSID 89.10 90.00 90.90
MSDX-030D-xxxx-H + 30 PSI 60 PSID 60 PSID 86.85 90.00 93.15
MSDX-030D-xxxx-P + 30 PSI 60 PSID 60 PSID 89.10 90.00 90.90
MSDX-100D-xxxx-H + 100 PSI 150 PSID 150 PSID 96.50 100.00 103.50
MSDX-100D-xxxx-P + 100 PSI 150 PSID 150 PSID 99.00 100.00 101.00
MSDX-L05G-xxxx-P 0 - 5 in H2O 193 in H2O 193 in H2O 19.50 20.00 20.50
MSDX-L10G-xxxx-P 0 - 10 in H2O 193 in H2O 193 in H2O 24.50 25.00 25.50
MSDX-001G-xxxx-H 0 - 1 PSI 5 PSID 15 PSID 17.37 18.00 18.63
MSDX-001G-xxxx-P 0 - 1 PSI 5 PSID 15 PSID 17.82 18.00 18.18
MSDX-005G-xxxx-H 0 - 5 PSI 20 PSID 20 PSID 57.90 60.00 62.10
MSDX-005G-xxxx-P 0 - 5 PSI 20 PSID 20 PSID 59.40 60.00 60.60
MSDX-015G-xxxx-H 0 - 15 PSI 30 PSID 30 PSID 86.85 90.00 93.15
MSDX-015G-xxxx-P 0 - 15 PSI 30 PSID 30 PSID 89.10 90.00 90.90
MSDX-030G-xxxx-H 0 - 30 PSI 60 PSID 60 PSID 86.85 90.00 93.15
MSDX-030G-xxxx-P 0 - 30 PSI 60 PSID 60 PSID 89.10 90.00 90.90
MSDX-100G-xxxx-H 0 - 100 PSI 150 PSID 150 PSID 96.50 100.00 103.50
MSDX-100G-xxxx-P 0 - 100 PSI 150 PSID 150 PSID 99.00 100.00 101.00
MSDX-015A-xxxx-H 0 - 15 PSIA 30 PSIA 30 PSIA 86.85 90.00 93.15
MSDX-015A-xxxx-P 0 - 15 PSIA 30 PSIA 30 PSIA 89.10 90.00 90.90
MSDX-030A-xxxx-H 0 - 30 PSIA 60 PSIA 60 PSIA 86.85 90.00 93.15
MSDX-030A-xxxx-P 0 - 30 PSIA 60 PSIA 60 PSIA 89.10 90.00 90.90
MSDX-100A-xxxx-H 0 - 100 PSIA 150 PSIA 150 PSIA 96.50 100.00 103.50
MSDX-100A-xxxx-P 0 - 100 PSIA 150 PSIA 150 PSIA 99.00 100.00 101.00
Characteris琀椀c Parameter
Supply Voltage (Vs) 20 Vdc
Common Mode Pressure